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Advisory Group Meeting Schedule

Meeting # Date

1 Tuesday, August 19; 6pm
Thursday, September 4
Tuesday, September 23
Tuesday, September 30
Tuesday, October 7
Thursday, October 23
Thursday, November 6
Thursday, November 20
Tuesday, December 2
Tuesday, December 9
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All meetings will be held at Shady Brook Baptist Church,

from 6-8 pm.



